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PLACING

None 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

CLASSIC MEN

None 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

SUPER SENIOR WOMEN

LaDonna Mild 26 6 30 6 28 6 0 0 35 6 0 0 119 24 1

LaHonda Boyce 26 6 19 6 26 6 0 0 25 6 0 0 96 24 2-T
Stephanie Husky 30 6 0 0 36 6 0 0 30 6 0 0 96 18 2-T
Heather Kaberline 0 0 33 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 6 3
Denise Fuhrman 0 0 26 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 4
Jennifer Gillion 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5

SUPER SENIOR MEN

Todd Blackburn 36 6 36 6 35 6 0 0 34 6 0 0 141 24 1
Aaron Long 0 0 0 0 31 6 0 0 32 6 0 0 63 12 2

LEADLINE GIRLS

Harper Nuefeld 30 6 0 0 36 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 12 1

LEADLINE BOYS

None 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

SUPER PEEWEE GIRLS

None 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

SUPER PEEWEE BOYS

Holden Mild 30 6 36 6 36 6 0 0 36 6 0 0 138 24 1

PEEWEE GIRLS

Stormie Long 27 6 18 6 33 6 0 0 30 6 0 0 108 24 2
Hazel Lamperchet 6 6 0 0 21 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 12 4
Lexi Sue 26 6 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 12 3
Quinn Mild 27 6 31 6 28 6 0 0 36 6 0 0 122 24 1
Riley Brumley 0 0 23 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 5
Paisley Pevytoe 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 15 4 6

PEEWEE BOYS

None 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

JUNIOR GIRLS

Callie Long 27 6 21 6 28 6 0 0 25 6 0 0 101 24 3
Adley Long 28 6 20 6 28 6 0 0 29 6 0 0 105 24 2
Paisley Morris 31 6 34 6 27 6 0 0 36 6 0 0 128 24 1
Jewelyonna Kennedy 0 0 15 6 19 5 0 0 18 6 0 0 52 17 4
Sarah Brumley 0 0 26 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 5
Joslin 0 0 0 0 NRFP 6 0 0 NRFP 4 0 0 NRFP 10 -
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JUNIOR BOYS

Keith Amerson 36 6 35 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 12 1
Adair Brown 30 6 31 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 12 2

INTERMEDIATE WOMEN

Megan Baker 28 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 6 2
Bailea Ornelas 21 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 7 5
Kamryn Turnbow 32 6 34 6 35 6 0 0 36 6 0 0 137 24 1
Bragen White 0 0 27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 6 3
Sofia Wenthe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
Whitney Homer 0 0 0 0 26 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 4
Avery Provost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NRFP 4 0 0 NRFP 4 -

INTERMEDIATE MEN

None 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

SENIOR WOMEN

Freda Bell 25 6 35 6 35 6 0 0 36 6 0 0 131 24 1
Samantha Ford 31 6 30 6 23 6 0 0 28 6 0 0 112 24 2

Kayla Pevytoe 26 6 22 6 8 2 0 0 26 6 0 0 82 20 3
Mikayla Nuefeld 18 6 0 0 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 12 4
Sarah Sue 18 6 18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 12 5
Ashlea Mild 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 17 6 0 0 24 12 6
Trina Brumley 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 9
Gabriella Ybarra 0 0 6 5 4 4 0 0 13 6 0 0 23 15 7
Kaitlyn Jones 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 8

SENIOR MEN

Kyle Sue 30 5 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 11 1

WALK/TROT

Chelsea Couch 0 0 36 6 32 6 0 0 33 6 0 0 101 18 1

Rocket Lurent 0 0 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 6 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

NRFP =Not riding for points
=Rider not able to qualify, not enough qualified rides

Year end awards will be given for places 1st - 6th


